
    

 

Date Course Time Price Coordinator Phone Number Course Phone 
Number 

Wednesday, 1-4-23 
 

First Sign up at building 
behind Live Bait                                  

1:00 to 2:30      

       

Monday, 1-9-23 Rock Creek 12:00 shotgun $47.00 Sheri Plumley 231-690-2686 251-928-4223 

Wednesday, 1-11-23 Glen Lakes 12:00 shotgun $39.99 + tax Dyna Lehman 517-983-8225 251-955-1220 

Monday, 1-16-23 Quail Creek   11:00 shotgun  $32.00 Dave Eppley 810-334-5947 251-990-0240 

Wednesday, 1-18-23  Gulf Shores Tee Times, 10:00/12:30         $50.00 + tax Mary Rossi 586-295-4449 251-968-7366 

Monday, 1-23-23 Craft Farms (Cotton Creek) 12:00 shotgun $60.00 + tax Bob Imhoff 616-897-5290 251-968-7500 

Wednesday, 1-25-23 Solders Creek 12:00 shotgun $44.00 + tax  ?? Dave Ferguson 989-435-9085 251-986-8633 

Monday, 1-30-23 Kiva Dunes 12:00 shotgun $66.00 + tax  John Mcintyre 989-392-5190 251-540-7000 

Wednesday, 2-1-23 Gulf Shores Tee Times, 10:00/12:30         $50.00 + tax Mary Rossi 586-295-4449 251-968-7366 

Monday, 2-6-23 Peninsula Tee times 10:00/12:30 $75.00 + tax Nancy Grebe 586-295-4345 251-968-8009 

       

Sunday, 2-5-23 

 

Second Sign up at building 
behind Live Bait 

1:00 to 2:30     

       

Wednesday, 2-8-23 Kiva Dunes 12:00 shotgun $66.00 + tax Dave Holzworth 231-463-7181 251-540-7000 

Monday, 2-13-23 Rock Creek 12:00 shotgun $47.00 Sheri Plumley 231-690-2686 251-928-4223 

Wednesday, 2-15-23 Solders Creek 12:00 shotgun $44.00 + tax ?? Dave Ferguson 989-435-9085 251-986-8633 

Monday, 2-20-23 Craft Farms (Cypress) 12:00 shotgun $60.00 + tax Bob Imhoff 616-897-5290 251-968-7500 

Wednesday, 2-22-23 Glen Lakes 12:00 shotgun $39.99 + tax Dyna Lehman 517-983-8225 251-955-1220 

Monday 2-27-23 Quail Creek 11:00 shotgun $32.00 Dave Eppley 810-334-5947 251-990-0240 

Wednesday, 3-1-23 Craft Farms (Cotton Creek) 12:00 shotgun $60.00 + tax John Mcintyre 989-392-5190 251-621-9900 

Monday, 3-6-23 Peninsula Tee times 10:00/12:30 $75.00 + tax Nancy Grebe 586-295-4345 251-968-8009 

Wednesday, 3-8-22 Gulf Shores Tee times 10:00/12:30 $55.00 + tax Dave Holzworth 231-463-7181 251-968-7366 

 

MICHIGAN CLUB GOLF OUTING FOR 2023 


